¢	OTE	O B MAN SE
B/O FORM PTO	0-1595 (Rev. 4/00)	P & TO P TO P AND A STATE OF THE PARTY OF TH

04-13-2004

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

Resulm

	<u> </u>					
To the Commissi	ioner for Patents. Please record the attached original	ginal documents or cop	ies thereof.			
1. Name of Conveying Party(ies): 2. Name and Address of Receiving Party(ies):				y(ies):		
	Kuan Hsieng Industrial Co., Ltd. No. 36-35, Chung-Shan Road n Hsiang, Tainan Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C. ID NO. *102534662A*	Name: Kuan Hsings Enterprise Corp. Internal Address:				
l		Street Address:	No 40 Ch	ung-Shan Road		
		Carott Address.	Kuei-Jen H			
	nal names of conveying parties attached.	-				
J	gnment □ Merger urity Agreement ⊠ Change of Name	City, State, Zip:	Tainan Hs	sien, Taiwan, R.O.C.		
Execution Date	e: April 16, 2003	☐ Additional p	ame(s) and	address(es) attached.		
4. (A) Patent Applica		4. (B) Patent Number(s)	<u></u>	(July andoriou.		
	eing filed together with a new cution date of the application is:	6,03	33,033			
	□ Additional Nun	nhers Attached				
5. Name and Address of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Mailed:		Pat	Total Number of Applications and Patents Involved: 1			
Name:	Chung Chin CHEN	7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41)		\$40.00		
Address:	Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor Alexandria, VA 22314	☑ PREVIOUSLY P ☑ Authorized to be	 ☑ PREVIOUSLY PAID \$40 BY CHECK ☑ Authorized to be charged to deposit account 			
i		Deposit Account Number: 02-0200 ATTACH DUPLICATE COPY OF THIS PAGE IF PAYING BY DEPOSIT ACCOUNT				
	DO NOT USE		OF TUP THIS PAGE	IF FATING BY DEPOSIT ACCOUNT		
is a tru	best of my knowledge and belief, the foreg	going is true and corn	_	vattached copy April 7, 2004		
	of Person Signing	Signature		Date		
_	Total number of pages including cover sheet, a	3	6			

4	108-26-26-26-26-26-26-26-26-26-26-26-26-26-		U.S. Department of Commerc Patent and Trademark Offic			
To the Co	mmissioner for Patents. Please record the attached origin		,			
	f Conveying Partylies): Kuan Hsieng Industrial Co., Ltd. No. 36-35, Chung-Shan Road	2. Name and Address Name:	of Receiving Partylies): Kuan Hsings Enterprise Corp.			
Kι	uei-Jen Hsiang, Tainan Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.	Internal Address:				
<u> </u>	dditional names of conveying parties attached.	Street Address:	No. 40, Chung-Shan Road Kuei-Jen Hsiang			
	of Conveyance: □Assignment □ Merger □ Security Agreement □ Change of Name □ Other	City, State, Zip:	Tainan Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.			
Execution	on Date: April 16, 2003	☐ Additional r	name(s) and address(es) attached.			
4. (A) Pate	ent Application Number(s):	4. (B) Patent Number(s):				
			6,033,033			
	ument is being filed together with a new 1, the execution date of the application is:	Associated				
5: Name a	☐ Additional Num and Address of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning this	Total Number of Ap				
	Should be Meiled: Chung Chin CHEN	7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41)	\$40.00			
Address	: Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor Alexandria, VA 22314	⊠ Enclosed	ne charged to deposit account			
DBYRNE	00000025 6033033	8. Deposit Account N	Jumber: 02-0200 COPY OF THIS PAGE IF PAYING BY DEPOSIT ACCOUNT			
	40.00 pb DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE				
9. Statem	ont and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregod a true copy of the original document. Chung Chin CHEN	oing is true and corr				
11	Name of Person Signing	V	Date			

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 1

This is a copy of company registration card of Foreign Trade Bureau of Taiwan, R.O.C.



經濟部國際貿易局出進口廠商登記卡

营利事:	業統一編號	23972168	核發	日期	088	0/05/26
	1	典紫胶份有限公司				
廠商名和	英文: KUAN ESINGS ENTERPRISE CORP.					
	L	,縣時仁鄉中山路一	段四十號			
營業地	英文:NO. HSI	40, SEC. 1, CHUN EN, TAIWAN. R.O.C	G SHAN RD.,	KWEI	JEN HSIAN	G, TAINAN
負責ノ	并	Lee ·			• .	
電は	€ 06~2309	299	傳	具	06-	-2309353
備	主 麻荫原中文					經濟部國際貿易局核章
	戚 荫原英文:	8 称: 项: 逆更安记				

PATENT REEL: 015209 FRAME: 0005

RECORDED: 08/20/2003

Exporter /importer register card of the Bureau of Foreign Trade of Ministry of Economic Affairs

ID No. 23972168 Issue Date 89/05/26			89/05/26			
Company name	e Chinese : KUAN HSINGS ENTERPRISE CORP.					
	English: KUAN HSINGS ENTERPRISE CORP.					
Business	Chinese: NO. 40, SEC. 1, CHUNG SHAN RD., KWEI JEN HSIANG, TAINAN				KWEI JEN HSIANG, TAINAN	
address	HSIEN, TAIWAN. R.O.C.					
	English: NO. 40, SEC. 1, CHUNG SHAN RD., KWEI JEN HSIANG, TAINAN					
	HSIEN, TAIWAN. R.O.C.					
Profession	Lih-Ching SHEU					
Telephone		06-2309299	Facsi	simile 06-2309353		
Remark : Company former Chinese name :				The seal of Bureau of Foreign Trade		
Company former English name :						
Other matter : Change registe			ange register			

PATENT REEL: 015209 FRAME: 0006